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BEP	Sites
Operator Company Operator	Email Operator	Cell Operator	Ph..
Belsha,	Joelyn Southeastern	Mega	Vend jbelsha@wi.rr.com 414-581-3946 414-422-0948

Botma,	Robert Morning	Glory	Vending morningglori36@gmail.com 262-484-8252 Null

Campbell,	Terry Campbell	Vending campbellvending@tds.net 608-630-8223 608-438-2273

Davis,	Tim Snack	N	Go	Vending snackngovending@gmail.com 608-501-5850 Null

Dickey,	Janet ACME	Vending baloo@tds.net 608-572-1016 608-565-3848

Dunse,	Brad Mega	Vend megavend@braddunse.com 715-760-0712 715-426-9690

Fisher,	Chris F.P.	Vending fpvending@wi.rr.com 414-403-0830 414-403-4246

Fritz,	John J	&	H	Vending jhvi0494@gmail.com 608-387-0494 608-463-7440

Hermanson,	Gene Crossroads	Vending,	LLC ghermanson8060@charter.n.. 608-843-0016 608-203-6181

Jeray,	Tom Good	Day	Coffee	Shop jjeray@sbcglobal.net 608-209-2552 608-271-1199

Murphy,	Patty Murphy	Vending psmurphy2@frontier.com 608-215-2423 608-847-6542

RSVW/BEP Null kent.walser@rsvw.org Null 608-770-2710

Taylor,	Theresa Taylored	Treats tayloredtreats@att.net 262-539-8099 262-891-7999

Young,	Lee Crosstown	Traffic	Vending satisfaction@ctvending.com 414-339-6569 Null

Zenchenko,	Sally Hill	Farms	Cafeteria sally.zenchenko@rsvw.org 608-334-1818 608-233-8388
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